
Resultatliste Moanstevne 28.08.2018

G-9 600m

Adrian Johnsen 2009 Strindheim IL 2,16,5

Marius Viken 2009 Frol IL 2,13,9

G-10 600m

1 Sivert Løvås Valstad 2008 Frol IL 2,10,0

2 Markus Blengsli Boneng 2008 Frol IL 2,11,0

G-11 600m

1 Henrik Furunes 2007 Frol IL 2,03,8

2 Johannes Lie Lein 2007 Frosta IL 2,05,7

3 Leander Sørli 2007 Frol IL 2,21,7

G-12 600m

1 Linus August Bjørvik Flatås 2006 Frol IL 1,52,5

J-11 600m

1 Emilie Solheim Johnsen 2007 Strindheim IL 1,56,6

2 Greta Kolberg Hakonardottir 2007 Verdal FIK 2,07,7

J-12 600m

1 Alma Kolberg Hakonardotir 2006 Verdal FIK 2,04,2

G-13 1500m

1 Olav Dybdal-Holthe 2005 Verdal FIK 4,58,7

J-14 1500m

1 Ane Skjetne 2004 Frol IL 5,06,1

G-17 1500m

1 Simen Holen 2001 Steinkjer FIK 5,02,5

G-6 60m

Johannes Englund 2012 Nessegutten 11,2

Fillip Lerstad Brækkan 2012 Nessegutten 11,4

Niklas Skauge Christiansen 2012 Nessegutten 11,2

Elias Teigen 2012 Nessegutten 11,4

Arn Høydal 2012 Nessegutten 12,3



G-7 60m

Tor Sunde 2011 Nessegutten 12,2

Mikael Ertsås 2011 Nessegutten 12,4

Elias Grande Haukan 2011 Nessegutten 11,8

William A. Kaspersen 2011 Frol IL 11,5

Petter Løvås Valstad 2011 Frol IL 12,0

Vihle Fossum Nydal 2011 Nessegutten 12,1

Fridtjof Skjellegrind 2011 Nessegutten 13,7

Rasmus Rangul 2011 Nessegutten 12,3

Martin Furunes 2011 Frol IL 11,7

Emilio Vik 2011 Nessegutten 13,5

Iver Eliassen 2011 Frol IL 11,5

Linus Tuset Heimdal 2011 Frol IL 11,3

Achilles Sørli 2011 Frol IL 11,0

Franciszek Jaronski 2011 Frol IL 13,1

Emil Hindenes 2011 Nessegutten 12,1

G-8 60m

Martin Alstad 2010 Nessegutten 12,2

Dennis Tangen 2010 Nessegutten 10,4

Lasse Hoff 2010 Nessegutten 12,8

Markus Thraning 2010 Nessegutten 12,8

Johan Amundal 2010 Nessegutten 12,3

Ludvik Dolmseth Holand 2010 Frol IL 10,7

G-10 60m Vind: -0,7

1 Sivert Løvås Valstad 2008 Frol IL 10,7

2 Markus Blengsli Boneng 2008 Frol IL 12,2

G-11 60m Vind: -0,7

1 Elias Pedersen 2007 Frol IL 9,5

2 Henrik Furunes 2007 Frol IL 9,7

3 John Sverre Kjesbu Lein 2007 Frosta IL 10,0

G-12 60m Vind: -0,7

1 Linus August Bjørvik Flatås 2006 Frol IL 8,5

2 Fredrik Kjønstad Ukkelberg 2006 Verdal FIK 9,6

3 William Brækkan 2006 Nessegutten IL 10,8

G-13 60m Vind: -0,5

1 Olav Dybdal-Holthe 2005 Verdal FIK 8,6

G-9 60m

Adrian Johnsen 2009 Strindheim IL 11,9

Andreas Lynum 2009 Nessegutten 11,1

Marius Viken 2009 Frol IL 9,8

Peder Dolmseth Holand 2009 Nessegutten 10,7

Simon Skauge Christiansen 2009 Nessegutten 11,6

Trym Svendsen 2009 Nessegutten 11,2

Tobias Brekken Guin 2009 Nessegutten 11,4



Tage Svendsen 2009 Nessegutten 10,2

Leander Sørli 2009 Frol IL 10,2

J-6 60m

Vilde Tømmerås 2012 Nessegutten 16,0

Linnea Sagmo Alstad 2012 Nessegutten 14,4

Åsne Rolin Våge 2012 Nessegutten 15,7

Solveig Åberg Klungre 2012 Nessegutten 14,0

Hanna Stavseth 2012 Nessegutten 14,4

Anna Oline Vestrum 2012 Nessegutten 16,7

Anne Bakken 2012 Nessegutten 17,2

J-7 60m

Maria Mebostad 2011 Nessegutten 12,5

Synnøve Isolde Teigen 2011 Nessegutten 12,3

Stella Voll Møst 2011 Nessegutten 12,3

Kristina Kjønstad Ukkelberg 2011 Frol IL 12,1

J-8 60m

Eline Skoglund 2010 Nessegutten 12,4

Jenny Røssing Utstrand 2010 Nessegutten 11,8

Aurora Englund 2010 Nessegutten 11,9

Amalie Fjeldstad 2010 Nessegutten 11,9

Miriam Ertsås 2010 Nessegutten 12,6

Elena Vik 2010 Nessegutten 12,5

J-9 60m

Inga Marie Vestrum 2009 Nessegutten 12,8

Emilie Engelschøin 2009 Nessegutten 11,7

Emma Eliasson 2009 Frol IL 12,9

Idun Dybdal-Holthe 2009 Verdal FIK 10,7

J-11 60m Vind: -0,7

1 Emilie Solheim Johnsen 2007 Strindheim IL 9,8

2 Greta Kolberg Hakonardottir 2007 Verdal FIK 9,9

J-12 60m Vind: -0,5

1 Mathea Øgstad 2006 Verdal FIK 9,4

2 Alma Kolberg Hakonardottir 2006 Verdal FIK 9,7

G-6 Lengde

Johannes Englund 2012 Nessegutten 1,65

Filip Lerstad Brækkan 2012 Nessegutten 1,97

Niklas Skauge Christiansen 2012 Nessegutten 2,48

Elias Teigen 2012 Nessegutten 2,50

Arn Høydal 2012 Nessegutten 1,85



G-7 Lengde

Tor Sunde 2011 Nessegutten 2,38

Mikael Ertsås 2011 Nessegutten 1,60

Elias Grande Haukø 2011 Nessegutten 2,2

William A. Kaspersen 2011 Frol IL 2,62

Petter Løvås Valstad 2011 Nessegutten 2,22

Vihle Fossum Nydal 2011 Nessegutten 2,22

Fridtjof Skjellegrind 2011 Nessegutten 2,05

Rasmus Rangul 2011 Nessegutten 2,28

Martin Furunes 2011 Frol IL 2,43

Emilio Vik 2011 Nessegutten 1,88

Iver Eliassen 2011 Frol IL 2,03

Linus Tuset Heimdal 2011 Frol IL 2,88

Achilles Sørli 2011 Frol IL 2,80

Franciszek Jaronski 2011 Frol IL 2,10

Bendele 2011 Frol IL 1,68

J-6 Lengde

Vilde Tømmerås 2012 Nessegutten 1,46

Åsne Rolin Våge 2012 Nessegutten 1,65

Linnea Sagmo Alstad 2012 Nessegutten 1,88

Solveig Åberg Klungre 2012 Nessegutten 1,60

Hanna Stavseth 2012 Nessegutten 2,08

Anna Oline Vestrum 2012 Nessegutten 1,51

Anne Bakken 2012 Nessegutten 1,70

J-7 Lengde

Synnøve Isolde Teigen 2011 Nessegutten 2,30

Stella Voll Møst 2011 Nessegutten 1,88

Kristina Kjønstad Ukkelberg 2011 Frol IL 1,91

G-8 Lengde

Martin Alstad 2010 Nessegutten 2,32

Dennis Teigen 2010 Nessegutten 2,83

Lasse Hoff 2010 Nessegutten 2,10

Markus Thraning 2010 Nessegutten 1,90

Johan Ammundal 2010 Nessegutten 2,00

Ludvik Holand 2010 Frol IL 2,64

G-9 Lengde

Adrian Johnsen 2009 Strindheim IL 2,64

Andreas Lynmo 2009 Nessegutten 2,74

Marius Viken 2009 Frol IL 2,91

Simon S. Christiansen 2009 Nessegutten 2,61

Trym Svendsen 2009 Nessegutten 2,41

Tobias B. Guin 2009 Nessegutten 2,77

Tage Svendsen 2009 Nessegutten 2,72

Leander Sørli 2009 Frol IL 2,97



J-8 Lengde

Eline Skoglund 2010 Nessegutten 2,32

Jenny Røssing Utstrand 2010 Nessegutten 2,22

Aurora Englund 2010 Nessegutten 2,28

Amailie Fjeldstad 2010 Nessegutten 2,45

Miriam Ertsås 2010 Nessegutten 2,08

Elena Vik 2010 Nessegutten 1,86

J-9 Lengde

Inga Marie Vestrum 2009 Nessegutten 2,13

Emilie Engelschøin 2009 Nessegutten 2,28

Idun Dybdal-Holthe 2009 Verdal FIK 2,96

G-10 Lengde Vind: 0,7

1 Elias Pedersen 2008 Frol IL 3,52

2 Sivert Løvås Valstad 2008 Frol IL 3,15

3 Markus Blengsli Boneng 2008 Frol IL 2,93

G-11 Lengde Vind: 0,5

1 Henrik Furunes 2007 Frol IL 4,01

2 Johannes Lie Lein 2007 Frosta IL 3,48

3 John Sverre Kjesbu Lein 2007 Frosta IL 2,8

G-12 Lengde Vind: 0,7

1 Fredrik Kjønstad Ukkelberg 2006 Frol IL 4,08

2 William Brækkan 2006 2,74

J-11 Lengde Vind: 0,7

1 Emilie Solheim Johnsen 2007 Frol IL 3,29

2 Greta Kolberg Hakonardottir 2007 Verdal FIK 3,22

J-12 Lengde Vind: 0,5

1 Alma Kolberg Hakonardottir 2006 Verdal FIK 3,36

2 Mathea Øgstad 2006 Verdal FIK 3,04

J-16 Tresteg Vind: 0,7

1 Nora Oline Bjørvik Flatås 2002 Frol IL 10,16


